event

Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for

Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3

category
Open

Open
OBRA 3500
OBRA 3500
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class

rider_name
Oshi Ward
Lindsay Taylor
Marty Fox

Alex von Lubken
Jackie Moe
Melanie Harris
Valerie James
Ailee Aschoff
Gretchen Miller
Marcie Stewart
Tj Miles

Ashley Rogers
TARA BERTRAND

Sandee Foster-Yanez

Michael Cuevas

NOMA FERGUSON

Aysha Long
Jackie Moe
Claire Bender
Allison Vankoll
Marty Fox

Oshi Ward
Bailey Vankoll
Marcie Stewart
Lindsay Taylor
Marty Fox
Tonya Bender
Ailee Aschoff
Hailee Olheiser
Lee Ann Olheiser
Tj Miles
Melanie Harris
Zoe Miller

Kim MacKenzie

horse_name

Flash

A Classic Dreamz

FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes
Buckskin Chiquita
AllRiseForTheJudge

SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW"
Wanna Cash a Check
Snowbound Begonia

Wolf Camp Cash

Command the Casino

Bid My Blues Goodbye
Shining Justin Time

Wicked Streakin Te

Jet In On Honor

Pistol Talena (Pistol)

Mowgli

Ima Tom a Hawk
AllRiseForTheJudge

Indy

HellofaKisser

FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes
Flash

Frackin French

Command the Casino

A Classic Dreamz

Mia Famous Judge

Sweets Judgs Sweet Score
Bee

Stryke Dat Leo Cat

TK Famous Flying Bugs

Bid My Blues Goodbye

SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW"
Elmer

Dash of Catnip

place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th

score

No-

17.348

17.55
17.251
18.695
17.077
18.409
19.055

17.513
18.339
19.562
20.228
24.965
16.641
16.955
16.984
17.077
17.142

17.21
17.251
17.348
17.397
17.513

17.55
17.633
17.675
17.813
18.196
18.317
18.339
18.409
18.488
18.512

purse

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00
$28.00

$42.00
$28.00

$130.00
$100.00
$72.00

$117.00
$90.00
$65.00

$131.00
$101.00
$87.00
$67.00
$48.00



Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for

Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3

4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
Open

Open
OBRA 3500
OBRA 3500
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class

Kacie Davenport
Alex von Lubken
Kassidy Little
Valerie James
Brooklyn Krall
Summer Miller
Crystal Alley
Ashley Rogers
Mckinzie Charlton 2
Charlotte Martin
Allie Marker

Aysha Long
Heather Fitz-Gustafson
Hannah Olheiser
Allie Marker

Ailee Aschoff

Oshi Ward

Lindsay Taylor
Marty Fox

Alex von Lubken
Jackie Moe
Melanie Harris
Gretchen Miller
Marcie Stewart

Tj Miles

Ashley Rogers
TARA BERTRAND
Sandee Foster-Yanez
NOMA FERGUSON
Jackie Moe

Claire Bender
Marty Fox

Oshi Ward

Marcie Stewart
Lindsay Taylor

HotRod

Buckskin Chiquita
Bacardi

Wanna Cash a Check
Popcan

Fredrica Pine
Sampson

Shining Justin Time
Bar Time Wrangler
Tipsee

Lempy Tis

First Flying Vike
Dakota

Scooter

Rod

Snowbound Begonia
Flash

A Classic Dreamz

FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes
Buckskin Chiquita
AllRiseForTheJudge
SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW"
Wolf Camp Cash
Command the Casino
Bid My Blues Goodbye
Shining Justin Time
Wicked Streakin Te
Jet In On Honor
Mowgli
AllRiseForTheJudge
Indy

FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes
Flash

Command the Casino
A Classic Dreamz

4D - 7th

4D - 8th

4D - 9th

4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd

No-

No-
No-
No-

1000.000 No Time

18.554
18.695
18.809
19.055
19.241

19.46
19.516
19.562
19.758

24.86
25.526

17.348

17.55
17.251
18.695
17.077
18.409

17.513
18.339
19.562
20.228
24.965
16.955
17.077
17.142
17.251
17.348
17.513

17.55

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00
$28.00

$91.00
$60.00

$82.00
$54.00



Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for
Thirsty for

Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3
Fun Thursdays - Race 3

4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class

Marty Fox
Tonya Bender
Tj Miles
Melanie Harris
Zoe Miller

Kim MacKenzie
Alex von Lubken
Summer Miller
Ashley Rogers
Allie Marker
Allie Marker

Mia Famous Judge

Sweets Judgs Sweet Score
Bid My Blues Goodbye

SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW"
Elmer

Dash of Catnip

Buckskin Chiquita

Fredrica Pine

Shining Justin Time

Lempy Tis

Rod

2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th

17.633
17.675
18.339
18.409
18.488
18.512
18.695

19.46
19.562
25.526

1000.000 No Time

$70.00
$46.00
$61.00
$40.00



