event	category	rider_name	horse_name	place	score	purse
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	Open	Oshi Ward	Flash	1D - 1st	17.348	\$42.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	Open	Lindsay Taylor	A Classic Dreamz	1D - 2nd	17.55	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	OBRA 3500	Marty Fox	FX I'ma Fancy Starlight "Mercedes	1D - 1st	17.251	\$42.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	OBRA 3500	Alex von Lubken	Buckskin Chiquita	1D - 2nd	18.695	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	OBRA 1000	Jackie Moe	AllRiseForTheJudge	1D - 1st	17.077	\$42.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	OBRA 1000	Melanie Harris	SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW"	1D - 2nd	18.409	\$28.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	OBRA 1000	Valerie James	Wanna Cash a Check	1D - 3rd	19.055	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	OBRA 1000	Ailee Aschoff	Snowbound Begonia		No-	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	OBRA 1000	Gretchen Miller	Wolf Camp Cash		No-	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	OBRA 500	Marcie Stewart	Command the Casino	1D - 1st	17.513	\$42.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	OBRA 500	Tj Miles	Bid My Blues Goodbye	1D - 2nd	18.339	\$28.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	OBRA 500	Ashley Rogers	Shining Justin Time	1D - 3rd	19.562	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	OBRA 500	TARA BERTRAND	Wicked Streakin Te	1D - 4th	20.228	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	OBRA 500	Sandee Foster-Yanez	Jet In On Honor	1D - 5th	24.965	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Michael Cuevas	Pistol Talena (Pistol)	1D - 1st	16.641	\$130.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	NOMA FERGUSON	Mowgli	1D - 2nd	16.955	\$100.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Aysha Long	Ima Tom a Hawk	1D - 3rd	16.984	\$72.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Jackie Moe	AllRiseForTheJudge	1D - 4th	17.077	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Claire Bender	Indy	2D - 1st	17.142	\$117.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Allison Vankoll	HellofaKisser	2D - 2nd	17.21	\$90.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Marty Fox	FX I'ma Fancy Starlight "Mercedes	2D - 3rd	17.251	\$65.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Oshi Ward	Flash	2D - 4th	17.348	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Bailey Vankoll	Frackin French	2D - 5th	17.397	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Marcie Stewart	Command the Casino	2D - 6th	17.513	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Lindsay Taylor	A Classic Dreamz	2D - 7th	17.55	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Marty Fox	Mia Famous Judge	2D - 8th	17.633	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Tonya Bender	Sweets Judgs Sweet Score	3D - 1st	17.675	\$131.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Ailee Aschoff	Bee	3D - 2nd	17.813	\$101.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Hailee Olheiser	Stryke Dat Leo Cat	4D - 1st	18.196	\$87.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Lee Ann Olheiser	TK Famous Flying Bugs	4D - 2nd	18.317	\$67.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Tj Miles	Bid My Blues Goodbye	4D - 3rd	18.339	\$48.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Melanie Harris	SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW"	4D - 4th	18.409	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Zoe Miller	Elmer	4D - 5th	18.488	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Kim MacKenzie	Dash of Catnip	4D - 6th	18.512	

Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Kacie Davenport	HotRod	4D - 7th	18.554	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Alex von Lubken	Buckskin Chiquita	4D - 8th	18.695	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Kassidy Little	Bacardi	4D - 9th	18.809	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Valerie James	Wanna Cash a Check	4D - 10th	19.055	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Brooklyn Krall	Popcan	4D - 11th	19.241	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Summer Miller	Fredrica Pine	4D - 12th	19.46	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Crystal Alley	Sampson	4D - 13th	19.516	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Ashley Rogers	Shining Justin Time	4D - 14th	19.562	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Mckinzie Charlton 2	Bar Time Wrangler	4D - 15th	19.758	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Charlotte Martin	Tipsee	4D - 16th	24.86	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Allie Marker	Lempy Tis	4D - 17th	25.526	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Aysha Long	First Flying Vike		No-	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Heather Fitz-Gustafson	Dakota		No-	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Hannah Olheiser	Scooter		No-	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Allie Marker	Rod		No-	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Ailee Aschoff	Snowbound Begonia		No-	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	Open	Oshi Ward	Flash	1D - 1st	17.348	\$42.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	Open	Lindsay Taylor	A Classic Dreamz	1D - 2nd	17.55	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	OBRA 3500	Marty Fox	FX I'ma Fancy Starlight "Mercedes	1D - 1st	17.251	\$42.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	OBRA 3500	Alex von Lubken	Buckskin Chiquita	1D - 2nd	18.695	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	OBRA 1000	Jackie Moe	AllRiseForTheJudge	1D - 1st	17.077	\$42.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	OBRA 1000	Melanie Harris	SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW"	1D - 2nd	18.409	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	OBRA 1000	Gretchen Miller	Wolf Camp Cash		1000.000 No Time	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	OBRA 500	Marcie Stewart	Command the Casino	1D - 1st	17.513	\$42.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	OBRA 500	Tj Miles	Bid My Blues Goodbye	1D - 2nd	18.339	\$28.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	OBRA 500	Ashley Rogers	Shining Justin Time	1D - 3rd	19.562	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	OBRA 500	TARA BERTRAND	Wicked Streakin Te	1D - 4th	20.228	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	OBRA 500	Sandee Foster-Yanez	Jet In On Honor	1D - 5th	24.965	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	NOMA FERGUSON	Mowgli	1D - 1st	16.955	\$91.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Jackie Moe	AllRiseForTheJudge	1D - 2nd	17.077	\$60.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Claire Bender	Indy	1D - 3rd	17.142	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Marty Fox	FX I'ma Fancy Starlight "Mercedes	1D - 4th	17.251	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Oshi Ward	Flash	1D - 5th	17.348	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Marcie Stewart	Command the Casino	2D - 1st	17.513	\$82.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Lindsay Taylor	A Classic Dreamz	2D - 2nd	17.55	\$54.00

Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Marty Fox	Mia Famous Judge	2D - 3rd	17.633	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Tonya Bender	Sweets Judgs Sweet Score	2D - 4th	17.675	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Tj Miles	Bid My Blues Goodbye	3D - 1st	18.339	\$70.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Melanie Harris	SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW"	3D - 2nd	18.409	\$46.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Zoe Miller	Elmer	4D - 1st	18.488	\$61.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Kim MacKenzie	Dash of Catnip	4D - 2nd	18.512	\$40.00
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Alex von Lubken	Buckskin Chiquita	4D - 3rd	18.695	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Summer Miller	Fredrica Pine	4D - 4th	19.46	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Ashley Rogers	Shining Justin Time	4D - 5th	19.562	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Allie Marker	Lempy Tis	4D - 6th	25.526	
Thirsty for Fun Thursdays - Race 3	4D Class	Allie Marker	Rod		1000.000 No Time	